承  认  书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称
Customer name
客户料号
Customer material No.
产品名称
Product name        贴片保险丝 (6125.2410.1808)

额定电压
Voltage
Rating
冷阻值
Nominal Cold
Resistance
(Ohms)
熔化热能
I2TMelting
Integral(A2
.S)
安规认证
Agency Approvals
安规认证
Agency Approvals
SET0160 160mA 250V 2.300 0.058 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0200 200mA 250V 1.650 0.062 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0250 250mA 250V 1.450 0.065 ● ● ○ ● ○ ●
SET0300 300mA 250V 0.850 0.191 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0315 315mA 250V 0.650 0.202 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0375 375mA 250V 0.610 0.330 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0400 400mA 250V 0.580 0.338 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0500 500mA 250V 0.320 0.475 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SET0600 600mA 250V 0.265 0.775 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0630 630mA 250V 0.256 0.986 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0700 700mA 250V 0.230 2.105 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0750 750mA 250V 0.225 2.240 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET0800 800mA 250V 0.203 2.380 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET1100 1A 250V 0.128 3.690 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SET1125 1.25A 250V 0.092 3.760 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET1150 1.5A 250V 0.085 6.765 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET1160 1.6A 250V 0.075 6.805 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET1200 2A 250V 0.038 12.150 ● ● ● ● ● ●
SET1250 2.5A 250V 0.035 16.025 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET1300 3A 250V 0.026 21.560 ● ● ○ ● ○ ●
SET1315 3.15A 250V 0.025 25.750 ● ● ● ● ○ ●
SET1350 3.5A 250V 0.023 30.050 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET1400 4A 250V 0.019 43.208 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET1500 5A 250V 0.013 55.250 ● ● ○ ● ○ ●
SET1600 6A 250V 0.011 75.245 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET1630 6.3A 250V 0.010 93.550 ● ● ○ ● ○ ●
SET1700 7A 250V 0.009 97.120 ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○
SET1800 8A 250V 0.0078 108.750 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SET2100 10A 250V 0.0066 118.380 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SET2120 12A 250V 0.0045 140.080 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SET2150 15A 250V 0.0030 210.680 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
© 2020 REOMAX – MEMBER OF UCHI
Specifications are subject to change without noticehttp://www.reomaxfuse.com          http://www.reomax-china.com